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SUPERIOR COURT OF ARIZONA
MARICOPA COUNTY

Case No. FC2025-012345

Rose Nylund )
Party A / Petitioner )
and )
Miles Webber )
Party B / Respondent )
Prepared By:
Petitioner
Demographics
Date:
August 28, 2025
Case Number: FC2025-012345 County :
Party A / Petitioner: Rose Nylund DOB:
Party B / Respondent: Miles Webber DOB:
Party Requesting Maintenance: Respondent
Date Of Marriage: 01/01/2015
Date Of Service Of Process: 06/01/2025
Family Size: 4

Enter family's monthly Mortgage "principal" only amount (if applicable): $1,500.00

Income
Party A / Petitioner
Annual Actual Spousal Maintenance Income: $140,000.00
Annual Additional Attributed Spousal Maintenance Income: $0.00
Annual Total Spousal Maintenance Income: $140,000.00
Monthly: $11,666.67

FC2025-012345

Spousal Maintenance Worksheet

Maricopa
A
S

Party B / Respondent
$60,000.00

$0.00

$60,000.00
$5,000.00

Combined
$200,000.00
$0.00
$200,000.00
$16,666.67

8/28/2025, 10:09 AM



Firefox https://www.superiorcourt.maricopa.gov/app/selfsuffcalc/

Calculations
MONTHLY
Low Midpoint High
Amount Range: $1,496.38 $1,778.98 $2,061.57

Deviation Requested: NO

Amount Requested $0.00 per month paid to Miles Webber
Step Down: NO

Duration

Low High
Standard Range 12 Months 60 Months
Rule of 65 Eligibility: Not Eligible
Permanent Disability: NO
Indefinite Disability: NO
Extraordinary Circumstances: NO

Duration Requested: Total months paid to Miles Webber

If there is a zero award, whether under the Spousal Maintenance Calculator or by deviation, the court need not determine a duration range
under Section V. The final order must specify that neither party is entitled to spousal maintenance.
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