# SUPERIOR COURT OF ARIZONA MARICOPA COUNTY

	)	
Rose Nylund	)	
Party A / Petiti	oner)	
and	) ) )	Case No. <u>FC2025-012345</u> Spousal Maintenance Worksheet
Miles Webber	)	
Party B / Respon	dent)	
Prepared By: Petitioner		

## **Demographics**

Date:

August 28, 2025

Case Number: FC2025-012345 County: Maricopa
Party A / Petitioner: Rose Nylund DOB: --/--/--Party B / Respondent: Miles Webber DOB: --/--/---

Party Requesting Maintenance: Respondent
Date Of Marriage: 01/01/2015
Date Of Service Of Process: 06/01/2025

Family Size: 4

Enter family's monthly Mortgage "principal" only amount (if applicable): \$1,500.00

### Income

	Party A / Petitioner	Party B / Respondent	Combined
Annual Actual Spousal Maintenance Income:	\$140,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$200,000.00
Annual Additional Attributed Spousal Maintenance Income:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Annual Total Spousal Maintenance Income:	\$140,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$200,000.00
Monthly:	\$11,666.67	\$5,000.00	\$16,666.67

FC2025-012345

1 of 2 8/28/2025, 10:09 AM

#### **Calculations**

**MONTHLY** 

Low Midpoint High

**Amount Range:** \$1,496.38 \$1,778.98 \$2,061.57

**Deviation Requested: NO** 

Amount Requested \$0.00 per month paid to Miles Webber

Step Down: NO

#### **Duration**

Low High

Standard Range 12 Months 60 Months

Rule of 65 Eligibility: Not Eligible

Permanent Disability: NO Indefinite Disability: NO

**Extraordinary Circumstances: NO** 

Duration Requested: Total months paid to Miles Webber

If there is a zero award, whether under the Spousal Maintenance Calculator or by deviation, the court need not determine a duration range under Section V. The final order must specify that neither party is entitled to spousal maintenance.

FC2025-012345